Müller Type Straight Stem
Series 300 /
Series 350
2
Stem Design
• Series 300 Müller Type Straight Stem (High-N Stainless Steel)
• Series 350 Müller Type Straight Stem (CoCrMo)
• Standard and lateral Version

7.50 A1521.07
8.75 A1521.08
10.00 A1521.10
11.25 A1521.11
12.50 A1521.12
13.75 A1521.13
15.00 A1521.15
16.25 A1521.16
17.50 A1521.17
20.00 A1521.20
Series 300, cemented, sterile
Material: High-N Stainless Steel; Taper: 12/14
6
Acetabular PE Cup
Outer Dia. Inner Dia. Ref.
44 mm 28 mm B1328.44
46 mm 28 mm B1328.46
48 mm 28 mm B1328.48
50 mm 28 mm B1328.50
52 mm 28 mm B1328.52
54 mm 28 mm B1328.54
56 mm 28 mm B1328.56
58 mm 28 mm B1328.58
60 mm 28 mm B1328.60
62 mm 28 mm B1328.62
Müller Acetabular PE Cup
SnapFit, Dia. 28 mm, sterile
Material: PE (UHWMPE)
Müller Acetabular PE Cup
SnapFit, Dia. 32 mm, sterile
Material: PE (UHWMPE)
Outer Dia. Inner Dia. Ref.
44 mm 32 mm B1332.44
46 mm 32 mm B1332.46
48 mm 32 mm B1332.48
50 mm 32 mm B1332.50
52 mm 32 mm B1332.52
54 mm 32 mm B1332.54
56 mm 32 mm B1332.56
58 mm 32 mm B1332.58
60 mm 32 mm B1332.60
62 mm 32 mm B1332.62
Outer Dia. Inner Dia. Ref.
44 mm 28 mm B1228.44
46 mm 28 mm B1228.46
48 mm 28 mm B1228.48
50 mm 28 mm B1228.50
52 mm 28 mm B1228.52
54 mm 28 mm B1228.54
56 mm 28 mm B1228.56
58 mm 28 mm B1228.58
60 mm 28 mm B1228.60
62 mm 28 mm B1228.62
Müller Acetabular PE Cup
Dia. 28 mm, sterile
Material: PE (UHWMPE)
Müller Acetabular PE Cup
Dia. 32 mm, sterile
Material: PE (UHWMPE)
Outer Dia. Inner Dia. Ref.
44 mm 32 mm B1232.44
46 mm 32 mm B1232.46
48 mm 32 mm B1232.48
50 mm 32 mm B1232.50
52 mm 32 mm B1232.52
54 mm 32 mm B1232.54
56 mm 32 mm B1232.56
58 mm 32 mm B1232.58
60 mm 32 mm B1232.60
62 mm 32 mm B1232.62
7
Instruments
Series 300 / Series 350 Mono Rasp
Size Ref.
7.50 T1241.07
8.75 T1241.08
10.00 T1241.10
11.25 T1241.11
12.50 T1241.12
13.75 T1241.13
15.00 T1241.15
16.25 T1241.16
17.50 T1241.17
Trial Heads for
Series 20 Bipolar Head
Outer
Dia.
Ref.
42 mm T1680.42
43 mm T1680.43
44 mm T1680.44
45 mm T1680.45
46 mm T1680.46
47 mm T1680.47
48 mm T1680.48
49 mm T1680.49
Müller Cup Reamers
Dia. Ref.
46 mm T1340.46
48 mm T1340.48
50 mm T1340.50
52 mm T1340.52
54 mm T1340.54
56 mm T1340.56
58 mm T1340.58
60 mm T1340.60
62 mm T1340.62
Reamer Handle Ref. T1013.01
Cup Positioner Ref. T1018.01
Dia. Ref.
28 mm T1018.28

Dia. 32 mm
Neck Ref.
S T1732.01
M T1732.02
L T1732.03
XL T1732.04
Dia. 36 mm
Neck Ref.
S T1736.01
M T1736.02
L T1736.03
XL T1736.04
Outer
Dia.
Ref.
50 mm T1680.50
51 mm T1680.51
52 mm T1680.52
53 mm T1680.53
54 mm T1680.54
55 mm T1680.55
56 mm T1680.56
58 mm T1680.58
Stem Impactor/Extractor Ref.  T1121.01
S M L XL
T1480.01 T1480.02 T1480.03 T1480.04
Trial Adapter Series 20 Bipolar Head